
No. Submitted on: Name Company: Title: Address01: Address02: City: State: Zip: Phone1: Email: LBE?

1 10/13/2019 8:30 Shannon cairns Port Manager Pier 1 The Embarcadero San Francisco CA 94111 415-269-1999 Shannon.cairns@sfport.com No

2 10/14/2019 7:30 Chris Schaeffer Manson Construction Company Estimator 1401 Marina Way South Suite 330 Richmond CA CA 94804 510-232-6319 cschaeffer@mansonconstruction.com No

3 10/14/2019 8:17 Andy McIntyre The Dutra Group Estimating Associate 2350 Kerner Blvd Ste 200 San Rafael CA 94901 4152586876 amcintyre@dutragroup.com

4 10/15/2019 8:01 Morgan Stinson Constructconnect general contractor 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 18003642059 content@constructconnect.com

5 10/15/2019 9:37 Key Anderson Niteo Principal 2619 25th Avenue San Francisco CA 94116 4154168498 key@niteolighting.com Yes

6 10/15/2019 9:52 Colby Reece Hiram Banks Lighting Design Operations Manager 461 2nd Street Apt 659 San Francisco CA 94107

(415) 618-0855, 

1006 colby@hirambanks.com Yes

7 10/15/2019 9:56 Hiram Banks Hiram Banks Lighting Design President 461 2nd Street Apt 659 San Francisco CA 94107 4156180855 hiram@hirambanks.com Yes

8 10/15/2019 10:09 Carrie Rybczynski Plural Principal 2742 17th Street San Francisco CA 94110 415 4509519 Carrie@plural.studio Yes

9 10/15/2019 10:12 david fletcher fletcher studio owner 2325 3rd street 4123 san francisco CA 94107 4152309144 dfletcher@fletcherstudio.com Yes

10 10/15/2019 10:24 Wendy Fisher

Power Engineering Construction 

Co. Business Development
1501 Viking Street, Suite 200

Alameda CA 94501 510-337-3800 wendy@powerengconstruction.com No

11 10/15/2019 10:25 Steve Perry Perry Architects Principal Pier 28 The Embarcadero San Francisco CA 94105 (415)806-1203 s.perry@perryarchitectsinc.com Yes

12 10/15/2019 10:36

Shannon 

Dempsey Manson Construction Co. Document Control 5209 E. Marginal Way S. Seattle WA 98134 2067648502 sdempsey@mansonconstruction.com No

13 10/15/2019 11:13 Miguel Galarza Yerba Buena Engineering President 1340 Egbert Ave San Francisco CA 94124 415-822-4400 mgalarza@yerba-buena.net Yes

14 10/15/2019 11:15 Matt Sasan Thompson Builders Project Manager 250 Bel Marin Keys Blvd. Bldg A Novato CA 94949 415-456-8972 matts@tbcorp.com No

15 10/15/2019 11:53 Jonathan Villet ONEWORLD COMMUNICATIONS President 1874 Fell Street San Francisco CA 94117 (415)355-1935 Jonathan.Villet@owcom.com Yes

16 10/15/2019 11:59 Vaclav Hasik Urban Fabrick Inc. Sustainability Analyst 981 Mission St San Francisco CA 94103 4157382339 vaclav@urbanfabrick.com Yes

17 10/15/2019 12:02 Rosanna Lerma EDesignC, Inc Principal 582 Market Street Suite 400 San Francisco CA 94104 (415)963-4303 rosanna@edesignc.com Yes

18 10/15/2019 12:10 Henri Bradshaw Construct Connect Senior Content Specialist 3825 Edwards Road Cincinnati OH 45209 (800) 364-2059 henri.bradshaw@constructconnect.com No

19 10/15/2019 12:11 Laura Cincotta Office of Cheryl Barton Principal 146 11th Street San Francisco CA 94103 415-551-0090 bd@toocb.com Yes

20 10/15/2019 12:35 Jami Lloyd Belden Inside Account Manager 2200 US Hwy 27 S Richmond IN 47374 7659835200 jami.lloyd@belden.com No

21 10/15/2019 13:47 Scott BOurne CDIM Engineering Principal 45 Polk St. 3rd Floor San Francisco CA 94102 415-498-0535 cdimengineering@gmail.com Yes

22 10/15/2019 14:15

DEANNA 

JOHNSON

SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS 

EXCHANGE MANAGER 850 S VAN NESS AVE SAN FRANCISCO CA 94110 4152828220 DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET No

23 10/15/2019 14:30 Estimating Hoseley Corporation Estimating 96 F Pier Admin STE 200 San Francisco CA 94124 4154048997 estimating@hoseley.com Yes

24 10/15/2019 14:49 Susan Oliver A & S ENGINEERS, INC

Project Development 

Manager
111 Pine Street, Suite 1315

San Francisco CA 94505 (925) 937-6700 susano@asincs.com Yes

25 10/15/2019 14:52

Hessam 

Kazemzadeh Continuum Consulting Engineers Principal 995 Market St. San Francisco CA 94103 4156191310 hessam.k@cocoeng.com Yes

26 10/15/2019 22:54 Ross Levy Levy Art & Architecture Principal Architect 2501 bryant San Francisco CA 94110 4156417320 ross@levyaa.com Yes

27 10/16/2019 5:53 Jim Maczko R. E. Staite Engineering, Inc. Chief Estimator 2145 East Belt Street San Diego CA 92113 619-233-0178 restaite@aol.com No

28 10/16/2019 5:54 Steve Sierra ConstructConnect Senior Content Specialist 111 W. Washington St. Chicago IL 60602 7708496463 steven.sierra@constructconnect.com Yes

29 10/16/2019 8:09 Jesse Johnson C&K Johnson Industries VP 1061 Samoa Blvd. Arcata CA 95521 7078227687 ckjohnsonind@gmail.com No

30 10/16/2019 13:02 Ertan Magnolia Electric Owner 1746 21st ave San Francisco CA 94122 (415)794-2646 magnoliaelectric@hotmail.com Yes

31 10/16/2019 13:04 Scott Smith

Farwest Corrosion Control 

Company

Mgr. Business 

Development
12021 Regentview Avenue

Downey CA 90241 9310)532-9524 ssmith@farwestcorrosion.com No

32 10/16/2019 13:53 Marc Wheeler Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.

Business Development 

Manager
4650 Business Center Drive

Fairfield CA 94534 7074397300 marc.wheeler@kiewit.com No

33 10/17/2019 5:23 Nancy Brooks Manson Construction Co Estimating Coordinator 5895 Richard Street Jacksonville FL 32216 9048210211

dredgingprocurement@mansonconstruction.c

om No

34 10/17/2019 10:51 Jay Lorenzo Inspection Services, Inc. Marketing Coordinator 1798 University Ave. Berkeley CA 94703 5109002100 jlorenzo@inspectionservices.net No

35 10/17/2019 11:13 Frank Immel Global Diving & Salvage, Inc. Business Development 3840 W Marginal Way SW Seattle WA 98136 (206) 623-0621 fimmel@gdiving.com No

36 10/17/2019 11:24

Patricia 

McGovern McGovern McDonald Engineers Principal
870 Market Street, Ste. 828

San Francisco CA 94102 (415)601-3785 pmcgovern@mmewater.com Yes



37 10/17/2019 11:27 Yolanda Cazessus Barri Electric Project Coordinator 61 Napoleon Street San Francisco CA 94124 4154686477 yolanda@barrielectric.com Yes

38 10/17/2019 11:32 ahmad Bayat Vibro-Acoustic Consultants President 490 Post Street suite 1427 San Francisco CA 94102 4155599407 abayat@va-consult.com Yes

39 10/17/2019 12:43 Lauren Collins Harbor Offshore Inc. Operations Manager 6420 Goodyear Road Benicia CA 94510 7073890678 lcollins@harboroffshoreinc.com No

40 10/17/2019 12:52 Jay Lorenzo Inspection Services, Inc. Marketing Coordinator 1798 University Ave. Berkeley CA 94703 5109002100 jlorenzo@inspectionservices.net No

41 10/17/2019 13:56 ahmad Bayat Vibro-Acoustic Consultants President 490 Post Street suite 1427 San Francisco CA 94102 4155599407 abayat@va-consult.com Yes

42 10/17/2019 14:00 Stephen Haskell Triton Marine Construction Corp. Vice President
5405 Constance Drive SW

Bremerton WA 98312 3603737090 shaskell@triton-marine.com No

43 10/18/2019 9:29 Deron van Hoff Divis Consulting, Inc. Senior Associate 4398 Mission Street San Francisco CA 94112 (415) 531-3627 deron@divisconsulting.com Yes

44 10/18/2019 10:38 Jonathan Villet OneWorld Communications President 2001 Harrison Street San Francisco CA

94110-

1387 4153551935 office@owcom.com Yes

45 10/18/2019 12:00 Carla Collins Signet Testing Laboratories, Inc. VP 3526 Breakwater Ct. Hayward CA 94545 5108878484 ccollins@signettesting.com No

46 10/18/2019 13:22 Kenneth Leung AEW Engineering, Inc. Principal 111 Maiden Lane, Suite 500 San Francisco CA 94108 (415) 495-8421 kleung@aeweng.com Yes

47 10/18/2019 16:01 John Springer Studio VARA Director 3130 20th Street, Suite 190 San Francisco CA 94110 4158261367 john@studiovara.com Yes

48 10/18/2019 17:04 Edwin Enriquez Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. Senior Estimator 1 Maritime Way Antioch CA 94509 5102612400 eenriquez@vortex-sfb.com No

49 10/21/2019 8:15 Sharmi Layne Harbor Offshore Inc Project Coordicnator 11624 E. Montgomery Drive Spokane WA 99206 5095366505 slayne@harboroffshoreinc.com No

50 10/21/2019 8:50 Allison Petsche McGovern McDonald Engineers Project Engineer 870 Market St. Suite 828 San Francisco CA 94102 4157798680 apetsche@mmewater.com Yes

51 10/21/2019 12:59 Claudio Martonffy Claudio Martonffy Design Principal 381 Valencia St San Francisco CA 94103 (415) 218-9212 claudio@martonffy.com Yes

52 10/21/2019 13:43 William Gilmartin Pipe and Plant Solutions, Inc. President 225 3rd Street Oakland CA 94607 (888)978-8264 bids@pipeandplant.com No

53 10/21/2019 16:17 Jonathan Lin Applied Technology & Sciences Accountant 5 3rd St. Suite 1010 San Francisco CA 94103 6507612295 jlin0821@gmail.com Yes

54 10/22/2019 7:40 Franklin Dorin Malcolm Drilling PM 3503 Breakwater Court Hayward ca 94545 5107809181 fdorin@malcolmdrilling.com No

55 10/22/2019 8:40

Alexandra 

Hernandez Malcolm Drilling Company, Inc. Estimating Assistance 3503 Breakwater Court Hayward CA 94545 510-780-9181 ahernandez@malcolmdrilling.com No

56 10/22/2019 17:05

VAHE GARA 

GULAGIAN VGG Systems Corp. Principal 701 TAYLOR ST. #410 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108 8186533676 v.gulagian@vggsystems.com Yes

57 10/22/2019 19:15 Brian W. Miller Cast Connex Corporation Technical Sales 182 Howard Street, Suite 637 San Francisco CA 94105 (650)731-2278 b.miller@castconnex.com No

58 10/23/2019 1:52 Tuyen Luu EA BA 15 South 7th Street colorado CA 80011 123456789 sourcing+tuyen.luu@bidgrid.net No

59 10/23/2019 11:11 Beau Blume Anvil Builders Inc Preconstruction Manager 1475 Donner Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4152855000 estimating@anvilbuilders.com Yes

60 10/23/2019 13:39 ali elyassi NMIindustrial Estimating Manager 8503 Weyand Ave Sacramento CA 95828 9166156518 ali.elyassi@NMIindustrial.com No

61 10/23/2019 15:38

William Gilmartin 

IV Pipe and Plant Solutions, Inc. President 225 3rd Street Oakland CA 94607 888-978-8264 bgilmartin@pipeandplant.com No

62 10/28/2019 6:10 Cheryl Johnson Swinerton Director of Preconstruction 260 Townsend San Francisco CA 94107 (415)793-1559 cjohnson@swinerton.com No

63 10/28/2019 6:34 Harry K The Dutra Group COO 3483 Black Hawk Road Lafayette CA 94549 9252835444 hstewart@dutragroup.com No

64 10/28/2019 7:00 WALTER JELLISON

Pacific Dredge and Construction, 

LLC President
1444 Cesar E Chavez Parkway

San Diego CA 92113

619 533-7932 x 

131 walt@pacdredge.com No

65 10/28/2019 13:21 Sayra Trejo Kuth Ranieri Architects

Marketing and 

Administrative Assistant
725 Greenwich Street Suite 400

San Francisco CA 94133 415-328-7379 strejo@kuthranieri.com Yes

66 10/29/2019 9:40 Kathy Stein The Blue book DAC 800 E. Main St. Jefferson Valley NY 10535 (800)431-2584 kstein@mail.thebluebook.com No

67 10/29/2019 12:14 Sohila Hobab Innovative Project Solutions Inc

Accounting and Marketing 

Manager
50 California Street 15th Floor

San Francisco CA 94111 (925)352-9950 sohila.hobab@innovative-inc.com Yes

68 10/30/2019 12:18 Bernie Poppe Silverado Contractors, Inc. Estimator 2855 Mandela Parkway, 2nd Floor Oakland CA 94608 (510)658-9960 bernie@silveradocontractors.com No

69 11/1/2019 8:27 Tony Chau Chau Steel Solutions CEO 6600 Grand Ave. Fort Smith AR 72903 619-942-7743 T.chau1110@gmail.com

Yes, 

No



70 11/1/2019 9:42 Valerie Schulthies

Yerba Buena Engineering & 

Construction, Inc. Proposal Manager 1340 Egbert Avenue San Francisco CA 94124 801-859-4991 vschulthies@yerba-buena.net Yes

71 11/1/2019 10:44 Cathy Kohatsu Swinerton Proposal Manager 260 Townsend Street San Francisco CA 94107 (415) 421-2980 ckohatsu@swinerton.com No

72 11/1/2019 12:21 RoAnn Thorne Mission Critical, LLC Managing Partner PO Box 22304 Phoenix AZ 85028 6026952421 projects@thinkmc.com No

73 11/3/2019 19:23 Zach Haggard Anchor QEA Construction Manager 130 Battery st Suite 400 San Francisco CA 94111 5186946944 zhaggard@anchorqea.com No

74 11/3/2019 19:25 Tuyen Luu EA BA 15 South 7th Street colorado CA 80011 123456789 sourcing+tuyen.luu@bidgrid.net No

75 11/4/2019 10:26 Debbie Graham EDesignC

EDesignC Marketing 

Support
582 Market Street, Suite 400

San Francisco CA 94104 916-706-1618 marketing@edesignc.com Yes

76 11/4/2019 13:54 Katie Laborde Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Estimating Manager 700 South Riverside Drive Seattle WA 98108 (206) 331-3873 katiel@pacificpile.com No

77 11/4/2019 15:03 Scott Klopf Silverado Contractors, Inc. Marine Division Manager 2855 Mandela Pkwy 2nd floor Oakland CA 94608 5103855795 scott@silveradocontractors.com No

78 11/4/2019 16:35

Max Pierson-

Liénard Minuscule Lighting Design Principal 544 Pacific Ave San Francisco CA 94133 415-322-0629 max@minuscule.lighting Yes

79 11/4/2019 20:43 Samuel Chui CCSF pm 30 Van Ness Avenue, Suite 4100 San Francisco CA 94102 4152728293 chui.samuel@yahoo.com No

80 11/5/2019 8:38 Rachel Odell Manson Construction Co. Proposal Manager 5209 E. Marginal Way South Seattle WA 98134 206-762-0850 rodell@mansonconstruction.com No

81 11/6/2019 12:57 Stephanie Fisher Bellingham Marine Industries, Inc.

Project Development 

Coordinator 8810 Sparling Lane Dixon CA 95620 7073729113 sfisher@bellingham-marine.com No

82 11/6/2019 16:32 Matt Bramlett Silverado Contractors, Inc. Project Engineer 2855 MANDELA PKWY OAKLAND CA

94608-

4050 (925) 818-2324 Mbramlett@silveradocontractors.com No

83 11/7/2019 5:52 RENEE HORNE M&M INDUSTRIES, INC. inside sales rep 800 WEST FRONT STREET CHESTER PA 19013 6104470663 RHORNE@MMANODES.COM No

84 11/7/2019 8:51 Richard Williams DRS Marine, Inc. President 525 CHESTNUT ST Vallejo CA 94590 7076483483 DRSMARINE@AOL.COM No

85 11/7/2019 12:57 Fred Hunziker Waste Services Group Business Development 100 Cargo Way San Francisco CA 94124 9253823412 fred@wastesolutionsgroup.com No

86 11/7/2019 13:42 Zach Haggard Anchor QEA Staff Scientist 400 Battery St Suite 400 San Francisco CA 94111 5186946944 zhaggard@anchorqea.com No

87 11/10/2019 7:32 Scott Bourne CDIM Engineering Engineer 45 Polk Street,3rd Floor San Francisco CA 94102 4154980535 cdimengineering@gmail.com Yes

88 11/10/2019 16:38 chad wright Wright's Trucking LLC Owner 1325-B Evans Ave San Francisco CA 94124 5107769437 wrightstrucking18@gmail.com Yes

89 11/11/2019 11:09 Michael Edde The Dutra Group Chief Estimator 2350 Kerner Blvd, Suite 200 San Rafael CA 94901 4153024799 medde@dutragroup.com No

90 11/13/2019 13:00 RENEE HORNE M&M INDUSTRIES, INC. INSIDE SALES SPECIALIST 800 WEST FRONT STREET CHESTER PA 19013 6104470663 RHORNE@MMANODES.COM No

91 11/13/2019 23:06

Max Pierson-

Liénard Minuscule Lighting Design Principal 544 Pacific Ave San Francisco CA 94133 415-322-0629 max@minuscule.lighting Yes

92 11/14/2019 9:31 Susan Oliver A & S ENGINEERS, INC.

Project Development 

Manger
111 Pine Street, Suite 1315

San Francisco CA 94598 4153980400 susano@asincs.com Yes

93 11/14/2019 12:10

DEANNA 

JOHNSON

SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS 

EXCHANGE MANAGER 850 S VAN NESS AVE SAN FRANCISCO CA 94110 4152828220 DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET No

94 11/15/2019 5:47 Michael Santellan Corpac Steel products Director 3430 Tully Road #20-103 Modesto CA 95355 (209)541-8339 michael.santellan@corpacsteel.com No

95 11/15/2019 5:50 Michael Santellan Corpac Steel products Director 3430 Tully Road #20-103 Modesto CA 95350 (209)541-8339 michael.santellan@corpacsteel.com No

96 11/15/2019 11:35 Domonique Kaur Dabri Project Manager 850 S. Van Ness, Ste 08 San Francisco CA 94110 415-839-2382 dkaur@dabri.com Yes


